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Please note that all plots on the
map are approximate locations.



Stand With Us Fund - Awarded Grants

Number
1

2

20

21

22

23

24

Organisation Name
4Wings Northwest CIC

Caithness and Sutherland Women'’s
Aid (CASWA)

Claudia Jones Organisation

Cumbernauld and District Women'’s
Aid SCIO

Dundee International Womens Centre
Halo Project

Hillingdon Women's Centre

Hull Sisters

Kairos Women Working Together
(Kairos WWT)

Mountains Projects Organisation C.I.C
Muslim Women’'s Network UK
Nour

Opoka Charitable Incorporated
Organisation

POW Nottingham

Quetzal

S.H.E UK (Supporting, Healing, Educating)

Safety4Sisters Northwest

Sheffield Working Womens Opportunities

Project
Stand Together Network

Stepping Stones (Luton)

Support After Rape and Sexual Violence

Leeds (SARSVL)
Shelter

Wish

Women's Health in South Tyneside (WHiST)

Location

Liverpool

Thurso

London

Glasgow

Dundee

Middlesbrough

London
Hull

Coventry

liford
Birmingham
London

Bristol

Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Manchester

Sheffield

London
Luton

Leeds

Glasgow
London

South Shields

Total Grant
£24,300

£22,500

£25,000

£25,000

£24,966
£25,000
£23,964
£24,984

£25,000

£24,500
£23,000
£24,728

£9,188

£25,000
£23,021
£20,671
£24,825

£21,600

£24,968
£24,855

£25,000

£23,200
£22,126

£24,926



