

## **Stand With Us Fund - Awarded Grants**

Number	Organisation Name	Location	Total Grant
1	4Wings Northwest CIC	Liverpool	£24,300
2	Caithness and Sutherland Women's Aid (CASWA)	Thurso	£22,500
3	Claudia Jones Organisation	London	£25,000
4	Cumbernauld and District Women's Aid SCIO	Glasgow	£25,000
5	Dundee International Womens Centre	Dundee	£24,966
6	Halo Project	Middlesbrough	£25,000
7	Hillingdon Women's Centre	London	£23,964
8	Hull Sisters	Hull	£24,984
9	Kairos Women Working Together (Kairos WWT)	Coventry	£25,000
10	Mountains Projects Organisation C.I.C	Ilford	£24,500
11	Muslim Women's Network UK	Birmingham	£23,000
12	Nour	London	£24,728
13	Opoka Charitable Incorporated Organisation	Bristol	£9,188
14	POW Nottingham	Nottingham	£25,000
15	Quetzal	Leicester	£23,021
16	S.H.E UK (Supporting, Healing, Educating)	Mansfield	£20,671
17	Safety4Sisters Northwest	Manchester	£24,825
18	Sheffield Working Womens Opportunities Project	Sheffield	£21,600
19	Stand Together Network	London	£24,968
20	Stepping Stones (Luton)	Luton	£24,855
21	Support After Rape and Sexual Violence Leeds (SARSVL)	Leeds	£25,000
22	Shelter	Glasgow	£23,200
23	Wish	London	£22,126
24	Women's Health in South Tyneside (WHiST)	South Shields	£24,926